
Rang Gruppe Verein Pkte. Einzel

1. St. Antoni Obe St. Antoni 39 39 37 37 152

2. Seisetaler Wü - Fla 39 38 37 37 151

3. Düdal Düdingen 38 36 36 36 146

4. Extramet Plaffeien 38 38 35 34 145

5. Furthmatten Bettenhausen 39 38 36 29 142 39

6. Schwarztreffer Liebistorf 38 36 36 32 142 38

7. Smaragd Alterswil 40 36 36 29 141 40

8. Neumatt St. Ursen 39 36 36 30 141 39

9. Ma Kenntsi Heitenried 36 35 34 33 138

10. Die 4 Heitenried 37 35 34 31 137

11. 3 Schütze  + 1 Gigu Heitenried 38 34 33 31 136

12. Fifty Fifty Heitenried 38 33 30 30 131 38

13. Barbara Rechthalten 37 37 35 22 131 37

14. Pf mit 10 F Plaff-Brü 35 34 32 29 130

15. di letschte pinsle Heitenried 34 34 33 27 128

16. 3 spinner u 1 Afänger Heitenried 35 33 30 27 125

17. Pschüütigùùn Plaff-Brü 37 34 27 21 119

18. St. Antoni unten St. Antoni 37 30 28 23 118

19. Teletubies Heitenried 33 29 28 21 111

20. Pfuiteifel Bösingen-Laupen 32 32 29 15 108

21. Hene's Banda Bösingen-Laupen 30 26 25 25 106

22. chrut und chabis Heitenried 37 32 25 0 94

Einzelresultate
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Rang Name Vorname Ort Jg. Kat. Gruppe Pkte. Ts.

1. Egger Mike St. Antoni 2 J St. Antoni Obe 39 95

2. Ganarin Neljo Heitenried 6 J di letschte pinsle 34 88

3. Schmutz Nicolas Heitenried 2 J di letschte pinsle 34 87

4. Schöpfer Nathalike Heitenried 6 JD Teletubies 33 95

5. Spicher Michel Heitenried 5 J di letschte pinsle 33 93

6. Saurer Angela Heitenried 2 JD chrut und chabis 32 91

7. Gosteli Fiona Heitenried 7 JD Teletubies 29 66

8. Zbinden Enya Heitenried 5 JD Teletubies 28 87

9. Riedo Jan Heitenried 6 J di letschte pinsle 27 82

10. Jenny Nicolas Heitenried 8 J chrut und chabis 25 87

11. Bäriswyl Manuel Rechthalten 6 J Barbara 22 78

12. Scherwey Chiara Heitenried 7 JD Teletubies 21 69

Rang Name Vorname Ort Jg. Kat. Gruppe Pkte. Ts.

1. von Leenen Silvia Bettenhausen 79 ED Furthmatten 39 97

2. Maire Linda Plaffeien 70 ED Extramet 34 88

3. Schöpfer Nathalie Heitenried 6 JD Teletubies 33 95

4. Kolly Andrea Heitenried 77 ED Fifty Fifty 33 91

5. Nussbaum Corina Heitenried 93 ED 6 spinner u 1 Afänger 33 82

6. Saurer Angela Heitenried 2 JD chrut und chabis 32 91

7. Riedo Sonja Heitenried 83 ED Fifty Fifty 30 89

8. Gosteli Fiona Heitenried 7 JD Teletubies 29 66

9. Zbinden Enya Heitenried 5 JD Teletubies 28 87

10. Winiger Katrin St. Antoni 73 ED St. Antoni unten 28 82

11. Schweingruber Sandra Plaff-Brü 84 ED Pschüütigùùn 27 70

12. Scherwey Chiara Heitenried 7 JD Teletubies 21 69

Einzelrangliste Damen
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Rang Name Vorname Ort Jg. Kat. Gruppe Pkte. Ts.

1. Portmann Anton Alterswil 55 V Smaragd 40 94

2. von Leenen Silvia Bettenhausen 79 ED Furthmatten 39 97

3. Andrey Marc St. Ursen 86 E Neumatt 39 96

4. Rappo Daniel Wü - Fla 66 E Seisetaler 39 95

5. Egger Mike St. Antoni 2 J St. Antoni Obe 39 95

6. Brügger Markus St. Antoni 70 E St. Antoni Obe 39 88

7. Bucheli Fabrice Liebistorf 98 E Schwarztreffer 38 98

8. Schorro Thomas Düdingen 67 E Düdal 38 97

9. Piller Thomas Plaffeien 85 E Extramet 38 95

10. Näf Christoph Heitenried 93 E Fifty Fifty 38 95

11. Zahno Michael Heitenried 98 E 3 Schützen + 1 Gigu 38 95

12. Buntschu Hermann Plaffeien 63 E Extramet 38 94

13. Pfanmatter Emil Wü - Fla 72 E Seisetaler 38 93

14. Howald Stefan Bettenhausen 62 V Furthmatten 38 91

15. Müller Michael Wü - Fla 89 E Seisetaler 37 98

16. Zahno Stefan Heitenried 68 E Die 4 37 95

17. Brülhart Mario Wü - Fla 73 E Seisetaler 37 95

18. Egger Philipp St. Antoni 73 E St. Antoni Obe 37 95

19. Baeriswyl Michael Heitenried 98 E chrut und chabis 37 95

20. Ackermann Manfred St. Antoni 62 V St. Antoni unten 37 94

21. Vonlanthen Thomas St. Antoni 79 E St. Antoni Obe 37 94

22. Platz Lukas Plaff-Brü 89 E Pschüütigùùn 37 94

23. Imhof Andreas Rechthalten 73 E Barbara 37 91

24. Wider Adolf Rechthalten 68 E Barbara 37 86

25. Jungo Franz St. Ursen 59 V Neumatt 36 100

26. Schmutz Kilian Liebistorf 67 E Schwarztreffer 36 100

27. Andrey Heribert St. Ursen 56 V Neumatt 36 97

28. Mihailovic Goran Heitenried 68 E Ma Kenntsi 36 95

29. Raemy Mario Düdingen 70 E Düdal 36 93

30. Willi Roland Düdingen 72 E Düdal 36 91

31. Helfer Peter Liebistorf 79 E Schwarztreffer 36 91

32. Kröpfli Heinz Alterswil 62 V Smaragd 36 88

33. Fasel Markus Düdingen 68 E Düdal 36 86

34. Moser Otto Alterswil 55 V Smaragd 36 85

35. Dennler René Bettenhausen 57 V Furthmatten 36 83

36. Maurer Walter Heitenried 61 V Die 4 35 96

37. Köstinger Matthias Heitenried 94 E 4 spinner u 1 Afänger 35 95

38. Dutly Adrian Heitenried 93 E Ma Kenntsi 35 94

39. Piller Pascal Plaffeien 81 E Extramet 35 88

40. Dousse Philipp Plaff-Brü 78 E Pf mit 10 F 35 86

41. Clement Dominik Rechthalten 66 E Barbara 35 76

42. Isler Michael Plaff-Brü 92 E Pf mit 10 F 34 99

43. Mathys Fabian Heitenried 99 E 3 Schützen + 1 Gigu 34 95

44. Ganarin Neljo Heitenried 6 J di letschte pinsle 34 88

45. Risse Gallus Heitenried 67 E Ma Kenntsi 34 88

46. Maire Linda Plaffeien 70 ED Extramet 34 88

47. Schmutz Nicolas Heitenried 2 J di letschte pinsle 34 87

48. Burger Bruno Heitenried 57 V Die 4 34 86

49. Isler Patrik Plaff-Brü 90 E Pschüütigùùn 34 80
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50. Schöpfer Nathalie Heitenried 6 JD Teletubies 33 95

51. Spicher Michel Heitenried 5 J di letschte pinsle 33 93

52. Kolly Andrea Heitenried 77 ED Fifty Fifty 33 91

53. Nussbaum Corina Heitenried 93 ED 6 spinner u 1 Afänger 33 82

54. Mühlemann Michael Heitenried 98 E 3 Schützen + 1 Gigu 33 79

55. Maurer Matthias Heitenried 89 E Ma Kenntsi 33 78

56. Güdel Charlie Bösingen-Laupen 94 E Pfuiteifel 32 95

57. Saurer Angela Heitenried 2 JD chrut und chabis 32 91

58. Riedo Daniel Bösingen-Laupen 79 E Pfuiteifel 32 87

59. Gurski Sebastian Plaff-Brü 78 E Pf mit 10 F 32 86

60. Thossy Beat Liebistorf 88 E Schwarztreffer 32 83

61. Scheidegger Christian Heitenried 98 E 3 Schützen + 1 Gigu 31 89

62. Zahno Othmar Heitenried 63 E Die 4 31 79

63. Riedo Sonja Heitenried 83 ED Fifty Fifty 30 89

64. Winiger Peter St. Antoni 68 E St. Antoni unten 30 88

65. Schmutz Gabriel Bösingen-Laupen 75 E Hene's Banda 30 84

66. Suter Marc Heitenried 81 E Fifty Fifty 30 84

67. Dutly Thomas Heitenried 98 E 3 spinner u 1 Afänger 30 83

68. Jenny Paul St. Ursen 58 V Neumatt 30 70

69. Schär Roland Alterswil 55 V Smaragd 29 88

70. Mohler Markus Bösingen-Laupen 81 E Pfuiteifel 29 84

71. Schär Hans-Jürg Bettenhausen 58 V Furthmatten 29 83

72. Rumo Oliver Plaff-Brü 98 E Pf mit 10 F 29 77

73. Gosteli Fiona Heitenried 7 JD Teletubies 29 66

74. Zbinden Enya Heitenried 5 JD Teletubies 28 87

75. Winiger Katrin St. Antoni 73 ED St. Antoni unten 28 82

76. Libsig Josua Heitenried 91 E 5 spinner u 1 Afänger 27 86

77. Riedo Jan Heitenried 6 J di letschte pinsle 27 82

78. Schweingruber Sandra Plaff-Brü 84 ED Pschüütigùùn 27 70

79. Wasserfallen Heinz Bösingen-Laupen 44 SV Hene's Banda 26 83

80. Schorro Markus Bösingen-Laupen 71 E Hene's Banda 25 93

81. Jenny Nicolas Heitenried 8 J chrut und chabis 25 87

82. Riedo Daniel Bösingen-Laupen 71 E Hene's Banda 25 63

83. Rappo Adrian St. Antoni 71 E St. Antoni unten 23 56

84. Bäriswyl Manuel Rechthalten 6 J Barbara 22 78

85. Scherwey Chiara Heitenried 7 JD Teletubies 21 69

86. Raemy Erich Plaff-Brü 87 E Pschüütigùùn 21 68

87. Schori René Bösingen-Laupen 94 E Pfuiteifel 15 77


